European Championship 2003

Zlin, Czech Republic

G7

Pos Name

1 Josef Korec

2 JuhaYiIi-Sipola
3 Vladimir Horky
4 Mario Schoéne

5 Mikael Sillen

6 Jari Portinen

7  Vlado Okali

8 Zdenék Benes
9  Frank Muller

10 Douwe Banning
11 Leo Hongisto
12 Kamil Klapka
13 Pekka Sippola
14 Michael Dehm
15 Esa-Pekka Soyrinki
16 Fritz Kopriwa

September 17-21

Nation

CZE
FIN
CZE
GER
SWE
FIN
SVK
CZE

GER
NL
FIN

CZE
FIN

GER
FIN

SCH

Qualifying

1.848
1.761
1.754
1.763
1.870
1.793
1.852
1.919

0.000
1.948
1.822
2.496
5.857
0.000
5.562
7.045

Semi

508.01
520.00
522.01
519.00
492.06
488.06
529.01
473.03

505.08
498.03
464.09
400.06
383.04
314.01
276.00
261.00

Final

944.04
939.05
922.04
879.07
871.08
863.02
685.00
246.00



European Championship 2003

September 17-21

Zlin, Czech Republic

G27

Pos Name

0 NO b~ ON -

11
12
13
14
15
16

17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Vladimir Horky
Josef Korec
Jari Portinen
Juha YIli-Sipola
Mikael Sillen
Jifi Micek jun.
Vlado Okali
Douwe Banning

Leo Hongisto
Kamil Klapka

Erik Kimmel
Rainer Borsutzki
Ivo Tirol

Heiko Thinschmidt
Zdenék Bene$
Frank Muller

Esa-Pekka Soyrinki
Jifi Kraj¢a

Michael Dehm

Ivan Badura

Pekka Sippola
Lukas Baték
Klaus-Peter Mayer

Nation

CZE
CZE
FIN
FIN
SWE
CZE
SVK
NL

FIN
CZE
CZE
GER
CZE
GER
CZE
GER

FIN
CZE
GER
CZE

FIN
CZE
GER

Qualifying

1.958
2.063
1.950
1.931
2.075
1.968
2.077
2.367

1.974
2.082
2.081
2.213
2.113
2.176
2.033
2.010

2.104
2.252
2.096
2.256
1.958
2.217
2.069

Quarter

316.06
334.04
324.05
325.02
327.09
305.01
314.04
304.03

321.02
275.04
278.04
290.02
298.02
276.09
323.03
309.05

275.02
274.00
255.07
249.08
245.00
240.00
111.00

Semi

515.08
495.04
449.05
496.06
503.07
508.06
509.09
461.06

498.00
457.05
425.05
413.07
410.03
383.09
380.08
312.00

Final

886.05
878.05
868.05
867.08
857.03
838.07
802.04
778.07



European Championship 2003

Zlin, Czech Republic

G27 Light

Pos Name

Vlado Okali

Jifi Micek jun.
Viktor Mechl

Erik Kimmel

Heiko Thinschmidt
Kamil Klapka
Jakub Muzik

Jifi KrajCa

O NO O~ WON -~

9 Rainer Borsutzki
10 Ivo Tirol

11 Adam Sinderbal

12 Michal Klep$

13 Ivan Badura

14 Lukas Baték

15 David Voltner

16 Guenther Zenker

September 17-21

Nation

SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
GER
CZE
CZE
CZE

GER
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
GER

Qualifying

2.539
2.414
2.792
2.628
2.578
2.461
2.757
2.675

2.640
2.515
2.501
3.081
2.989
2.563
2.969
3.235

Semi

453.02
451.06
430.03
426.01
383.03
409.06
372.09
391.05

424.04
403.06
372.06
322.06
312.03
308.07
308.04
203.00

Final

627.04
616.05
598.08
574.00
556.02
538.06
441.00
94.00
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